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Ogan Studio is more than just a catalog; 

it is a stylish ambiance where ideas take 

place where every detail is considered, 

every material is chosen with purpose, 

and each element contributes to a 

philosophy, the Studio presents a 

curated selection of laminates that 

expression for spaces that demand 

Where
Fashion
Resides
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Ogaan Laminates introduces the Exclusive Z Series Luxury 1 mm collection. 

Ogaan Z Series textures look like actual veneer since most of the textures are 

made from Zero finish plates. Zero finish technology is the latest development in 

laminates. That is the world's only and most precise technology to give laminates 

a natural, authentic, and genuine touch and look like wood veneer. This Z Series 

holds a great advantage over conventional as it is pocket-friendly, highly 

decorative, easy maintenance, great choice of designs, and highly resistant to 

microbial growth. Ogaan Laminates brings you the finest and most adored

Z Series collection from the heart of Europe.

MILESTONE
FIGURES Success at every turn

Growth in every step 

33+ Years 500+
OF EXPERIENCE EMPLOYESS

24000+
RETAIL OUTLETS
ACROSS INDIA

IN ACCESS OF

5000+
FURNITURE CARPENTER
& FABRICATORS

IN ACCESS OF

120+
DISTRIBUTORS
CHANNEL NODES

1000+
ARCHITECT INTERIOR
DESIGNERS

125+ Million
SQ.MTR. LAMINATES ANNUALLY

PRODUCTION CAPACITY OF

DOOR SKIN AMBROSE ACRYLICSTUDIO 1 mm DECOPEDIA 0.8 mm

11+ Depots
ACROSS INDIA

AMBROSE ACRYLIC AMBROSE LOUVERS DIGITAL
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DEPOT
PRESENCE

A R T F A C T O R Y
(  D E P O  ) 

NOIDA

JAIPUR

GHAZIABAD

PATNA

LUDHIANA

KOLKATA

PUNE

MUMBAI

HYDERABAD

BENGALURU

INDORE
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P R O D U C T  F E A T U R E

ARTISTIC APPEAL

An ode to imagination ,  br inging art istry 

to l i fe with captivat ing precis ion .

UNIQUE DESIGNS

HIGH FLEXIBILITY

HIGH GLOSS

SUPERIOR QUALITY

Precis ion-engineered to del iver consistent 

excel lence and unmatched rel iabi l i ty

ABRASION RESISTANT

FIRE RETARDANT

HEAT RESISTANT

LONG-LASTING PERFORMANCE

Endurance embedded in every detai l ,  promising 

steadfast strength for years to come.

SCRATCH RESISTANCE

ALL WEATHER RESISTANCE

ANTIBACTERIAL LAMINATES

COLOUR FASTENING

SUSTAINABLE VISION

responsibi l i ty ,  and mindful  innovation

100 PHENOLIC

LIMITED LIFETIME ASSURANCE

STAIN RESISTANT

ANTI FINGERPRINT

S T U D I O
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S T U D I O Textures
TexturesINSP IRAT ION FOR YOUR

INTER IOR DES IGN ING

Scan the QR code to View the full sheet in high resolution and see how 
each option comes to life within real interior settings. From living rooms 
to workspaces, explore samples that help you visualize the texture, 
finish, and impact of each surface-right in the space it’s meant for. 

Whether you’re redesigning a space or selecting the final touches, this 
preview experience helps you make thoughthful, inspired choices.

C E R T I F I C A T E

S T A N D A R D S  S E T

F O R  E X C E L L E N C E

SCAN THE QR CODE

FOR AN E-CATALOGUE
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F u r r o w
S h e e ncollections

1504 FS

1504 FS | LUME VEIN

230 W x 290 H mm

S T U D I O



Textures
Textures Furrow Sheen

FL
UT

E
A sleek interplay of depth and 

shine styled for the spotlight F

1554 FS 1202 FS

1615

F U R R O W  S H E E N

260 W x 290 H mm

1202 FS | GLOSSA TIMBER

115 W x 290 H mm

1254 FS | VARNIS GRAIN

115 W x 290 H mm

S T U D I OU D I O



Furrow Sheen
FL
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1206 FS

1817

S T A G E  O F  I N N O V A T I O N

F U R R O W  S H E E N

1206 FS | POLISH LUMBER

230 W x 290 H mm

S T U D I O



230 W x 290 H mm

1041 FS | OPAL MORPH

115 W x 290 H mm

1040 FS | ZYRA MOTIF

D U M M Y

T E X T

2019

260 W x 290 H mm 115 W x 290 H mmS P O T L I G H T

Z O N E

1041 FS

1040 FS

F U R R O W  S H E E N

1040 FS
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Textures
1262 RT | AGED IRON

R U S T I C A

22

1154 | SF
OGAAN ORANGE 

1176 | SF
DARK GREY

230 W x 290 H mm

Textures230 W x 180 H mm

1261  RT | RAW UMBER

Adorned in earthy tones and sculpted textures, 

designed to be the center of attention

RUSTICA

21



105 W x 290 H mm

1006 RT | DARK-ICE

105 W x 130 H mm

1525 RT | WOOD RUST

105 W x 130 H mm

1524 RT | DARK WOOD RUST

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1010 RT | WHITE WISH

1013 RT | STORMY SKY

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1011 RT | SMOKE WIZARD

1012 RT | MIDNIGHT MAGIC

R U S T I C A

2423

I C O N I C  T E X T U R E RT
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S T U D I O

1021 BB | BLOSSOM GREY 1020 BB | BLOSSOM WHITE

B L O O M I N G  B O A

2625
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105 W x 290 H mm105 W x 290 H mm105 W x 290 H mm

1507 BB | SERENE FOLIAGE
1170 | SM
FROSTY WHITE

1103 | SM
SANDY BEIGE

40 W x
50 H mm

40 W x
50 H mm
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1103 SM

1770 SM

1507 BB
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B L O O M I N G  B O A

2827

250 W x 130 H mm

1273 SG | FLORIA ETCH

1274 SG | FROST FERN

250 W x 130 H mm

1274 SG 1273 SG
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3029

230 W x 130 H mm

230 W x 130 H mm

1270 LL | MOON TRACE

1271 LL | EBON PELT

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1030 LL | PIGEON GREY

1027 LL | LIMESTONE LEATHER

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1028 LL | SPLENDID LEATHER

1029 LL | BESTOWED LEATHER

L O F T Y  L E A T H E R



Textures
Textures

FL
UT

E

S T U D I OU D I OS T U D I O

S T U D I O

S U P E R  H I G H  G L O S S

A
 

G
L

O
S

S
Y

 
L

A
Y

E
R

 
W

I
T

H
 

T
E

X
T

U
R

E
S

 
T

H
A

T
 

E
X

U
D

E
 

F
L

A
I

R
.

3231

230 W x 130 H mm

230 W x 130 H mm

1270 SG | MOON TRACE

1271 SG | EBON PELT

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1030 SG | PIGEON GREY

1027 SG | LIMESTONE LEATHER

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1028 SG | SPLENDID LEATHER

1029 SG | BESTOWED LEATHER

S T U D I O



S T U D I O

U D I O

105 W x 290 H mm

1303 THW | AUTHENTIC HOUT

T O U C H  W O O D

105 W x 290 H mm

1503 THW | BENGALI MANGO

105 W x 130 H mm

1312 THW | BUTTER-SCOTCH

S
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3433

1313 THW | DARK CHROCOLATE

105 W x 290 H mm

1317 THW | GREAT WHITE

1312 THW



105 W x 290 H mm

1303 THW | AUTHENTIC HOUT

T O U C H  W O O D

105 W x 290 H mm

1503 THW | BENGALI MANGO

105 W x 130 H mm

1312 THW | BUTTER-SCOTCH
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3433

1313 THW | DARK CHROCOLATE

105 W x 290 H mm

1317 THW | GREAT WHITE

1503 THW



230 W x 130 H mm

230 W x 130 H mm

1400 RW | HEAVY HOUT

1318 RW I DELUXE BROWN

R E G A L  W A L N U T

3635

105 W x 130 H mm105 W x 130 H mm

1401 RW | BONA-FIDE TEAK 1023 RW | WOODEN BAR
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1023 RW

1318 RW
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105 W x 290 H mm

1205 VB | HEERING PEAK

105 W x 290 H mm

1204 VB | STRAND WEFT

U N V E I L I N G  T H E  C H A R M 3837

V e r n o  B o n ecollections

1323 VB | IRON FOG

1023 VB

V E R N O  B O N E

230 W x 130 H mm

Textures
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Verno
Bone

V E R N O  B O N E

4039

1170 VB | FROSTY WHITE

120 W x 85 H mm

1109 VB | MINT GREY

120 W x 85 H mm

230 W x 290 H mm

1206 VB | POLISH LUMBER

1206 VB

1109 VB



105 W x 290 H mm

1009 EF | ASHBURY1300 EF | CHOCO-CHIP

105 W x 290 H mm

1402 EF | ALMOND CORDUROY

E L I T E  F I P P L E

4241

230 W x 130 H mm

ELITE
FIPPLE

Bold textures and sleek finishes come 

together for a look that speaks style. 

Designed for spaces that demand attention, 

every surface brings a touch of elegance 

without effort.

1300 EF



S i sal  collections

105 W x 290 H mm

1 42 SI | SUEDELLE

105 W x 290 H mm

1 43 SI | CINDER LOOM

S I S A L

4645

105 W x 180 H mm

1260  SI | BRILL AURA

A weave of style and character, bringing a raw yet 

sophisticated touch to interiors.

4443

1 43 SI

1 42 SI



230 W x 130 H mm

230 W x 130 H mm

1122 DE | AMERICAN WALNUT

230 W x 130 H mm

230 W x 130 H mm

1004  DE | REGALETTO

1190 DE | CREAMY IVORY1003 DE | SERENITY SLOPE

D I A G O N A L  E L E G A N C E

4645
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230 W x 130 H mm

1250 TB | RADIANT FLOW

230 W x 130 H mm

1251 TB | LUSTRE BEAM

T I M B E R  B L O C K
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U D I O
A  T I M E L E S S  L O O K  W I T H  

A  M O D E R N  T W I S T .
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5049

230 W x 290 H mm

1323 TB | IRON FOG1324 TB | GOLDEN BURL

230 W x 130 H mm

1324 TB

T I M B E R  B L O C K





230 W x 130 H mm

230 W x 130 H mm

1307 FA | OFF-WHITE TEAK

1024 FA | CRÈME CROWN

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1015 FA | BISCUIT BAR

1321 FA | COFFEE CLUB

105 W x 130 H mm

105 W x 130 H mm

1316 FA | GRAYSCALE

1306 FA | CARAMEL CROWN

F A B  A S H F A B  A S H

5453

collections

























































1128 | SM 
TITANIUM

1127 | SM 
SEA GREEN

1126 | SM 
ASH GREY

1129 | SM 
STRAW GREY

40 W x
50 H mm
40 W x

50 H mm

1113 | SM
SLATE GRAY

1158 | SM
ASHEN OLIVE

1159 | SM
BLUSH TAUPE

1176 | SM
DARK GREY

1101 | SM
DUSTY SAGE

1103 | SM
SANDY BEIGE

1191 | SM
BROWN

1160 | SM
MISTY SAGE

1104 | SM
PASTEL TEAL

1130 | SM
ASH BEIGE

1108 | SM
DUSTY AQUA

1109 | SM
MINT GREY



1128 | SM 
TITANIUM

1127 | SM 
SEA GREEN

1126 | SM 
ASH GREY

1129 | SM 
STRAW GREY

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

0000 XY
DESIGN NAME

40 W x
50 H mm

IMAGE



1127 | SG 
SEA GREEN

1126 | SG 
ASH GREY

1128 | SG 
TITANIUM

1129 | SG 
STRAW GREY

1128 | SG 
TITANIUM
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FURROW SHEEN
1 LUME VEN 1504 FS 14
2 VARNIS GRAIN 1254 FS 15
3 GLOSSA TIMBER 1202 FS 16
4 POLISH LUMBER 1206 FS 18
5 OPAL MORPH 1041 FS 19
6 ZYRA MOTIF 1040 FS 20
RUSTICA
7 RAW UMBER 1261 RT 21
8 AGED IRON 1262 RT 22
9 SMOKE WIZARD 1011 RT 23
10 WHITE WISH 1010 RT 23
11 MIDNIGHT MAGIC 1012 RT 23
12 STORMY SKY 1013 RT 23
13 DARK WOOD RUST 1524 RT 24
14 WOOD RUST 1525 RT 24
15 DARK-ICE 1006 RT 24
BLOOMING BOA
16 BLOSSOM GREY 1021 BB 25
17 BLOSSOM WHITE 1020 BB 25
18 SERENE FOLIAGE 1507 BB 26
19 FROST FERN 1274 SG 28
20 FLORIA ETCH 1273 SG 28
LOFTY LEATHER
21 SPLENDID LEATHER 1028 LL 29
22 PIGEON GREY 1030 LL 29
23 BESTOWED LEATHER 1029 LL 29
24 LIMESTONE LEATHER 1027 LL 29
25 EBON PELT 1271 LL 30
26 MOON TRACE 1270 LL 30
SUPER GLOSS
27 EBON PELT 1271 SG 31
28 MOON TRACE 1270 SG 31
29 SPLENDID LEATHER 1028 SG 32
30 PIGEON GREY 1030 SG 32
31 BESTOWED LEATHER 1029 SG 32
32 LIMESTONE LEATHER 1027 SG 32
TOUCH WOOD
33 DARK CHROCOLATE 1313 THW 33
34 BUTTER-SCOTCH 1312 THW 33
35 GREAT WHITE 1317 THW 33
36 AUTHENTIC HOUT 1303 THW 34
37 BENGALI MANGO 1503 THW 34
REGAL WALNUT
38 BONA-FIDE TEAK 1401 RW 35
39 WOODEN BAR 1023 RW 35
40 DELUXE BROWN 1318 RW 36
41 HEAVY HOUT 1400 RW 36
VERNO BONE
42 IRON FOG 1323 VB 37
43 HEERING PEAK 1205 VB 38
44 STRAND WEFT 1204 VB 38
45 MINT GREY 1109 VB 39
46 FROSTY WHITE 1170 VB 39
47 POLISH LUMBER 1206 VB 40
ELITE FIPPLE
48 CHOCO-CHIP 1300 EF 41
49 ASHBURY 1009 EF 42
50 ALMOND CORDUROY 1402 EF 42
SISAL
51 BRILL AURA 1260 SI 43
52 SUEDELLE 1042 SI 44
53 CINDER LOOM 1043 SI 44
DIAGONAL ELEGANCE
54 SERENITY SLOPE 1003 DE 45
55 REGALETTO 1004 DE 45
56 CREAMY IVORY 1190 DE 46
57 AMERICAN WALNUT 1122 DE 46

SNO. PAPER NAME SHADE NO. PAGE NO.

TIMBER BLOCK
58 LUSTRE BEAM 1251 TB 48
59 RADIANT FLOW 1250 TB 48
60 GOLDEN BURL 1324 TB 49
61 IRON FOG 1323 TB 50
APEX ABSTRACTION 
62 ALOMOND CARDUROY 1402 AA 51
63 HEAVY HOUT 1400 AA 51
64 ASHBURY 1009 AA 51
REMARKABLE CROWN
65 IRON FOG 1323 RAC 52
66 GOLDEN BURL 1324 RAC 52
67 TIMBER TOP 1302 RAC 52
FAB ASH
68 OFF-WHITE TEAK 1307 FA 53
69 CR?ME CROWN 1024 FA 53
70 GRAYCALE 1316 FA 54
71 CARAMEL CROWN 1306 FA 54
72 BISCUIT BAR 1015 FA 54
73 COFFEE CLUB 1321 FA 54

SNO. PAPER NAME SHADE NO. PAGE NO.
ROYAL CROWN
74 DILIGENT DEERHOUND 1026 RC 55
75 ULTIMATE BROWN 1008 RC 55
76 WOODEN BAR 1023 RC 56
77 LUSH TEAK 1315 RC 56
MARBLE MAYFAIR
78 PURE MARQ 1505 MM 57
79 DEEP GROVE 1506 MM 58
80 YUNSHAN MARBLE 1520 MM 59
81 MASTERPIECE 1305 MM 59
82 BLACK-FOREST 1405 MM 60
83 WHITE EYE 1301 MM 60
MAJESTIC VISTA 
84 GREY TWILL SLAT 1523 MV 61
85 BEIGE TWILL SLATE 1521 MV 62
86 DARK GREY TWILL SLATE 1522 MV 62
SHEEN & SHINE
87 MIDNIGHT MAGIC 1012 SSS 63
88 STORMY SKY 1013 SSS 63
89 COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD 1526 SSS 64
90 WHITE EYE 1301 SSS 64
SILKY  MATT
91 COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD 1526 SM 66
92 WHITE MAGIC 1017 SM 66
93 HAZY MARBLE 1016 SM 66
SUPER GLOSS
94 LUME VEIN 1504 SG 68
95 RIVER VEIL 1272 SG 69
96 DEEP CREVICE 1044 SG 69
97 MASTERPIECE 1305 SG 69
98 ABYSS SHARD 1508 SG 70
99 SOFT GLINT 1045 SG 70
100 YUNSHAN MARBLE 1520 SG 71
101 COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD 1526 SG 71
102 WHITE MAGIC 1017 SG 72
103 HAZY MARBLE 1016 SG 72
104 BLACK-FOREST 1405 SG 72
105 WHITE EYE 1301 SG 72
SHEEN & SHINE
106 FROSTY WHITE 1170 SSS 73
107 OFF WHITE 1173 SSS 73
108 SLATE GRAY 1113 SSS 73
109 ROYAL BLACK 1110 SSS 73
110 NAVY BLUE 1192 SSS 74
111 TWILL SLATE 1521 SSS 74
112 SEA GREEN 1151 SSS 74
113 TWILL SLATE 1522 SSS 74
114 CORAL RED 1155 SSS 74
115 TWILL SLATE 1523 SSS 74
116 IVORY GLINT 1653 SSS 75
117 PORCELAIN LIGHT 1655 SSS 75
118 FROSTED PEWTER 1656 SSS 75
119 AMBER GLOW 1658 SSS 75
120 GLEAMING SAND 1657 SSS 75
121 SILKEN BLUSH 1659 SSS 75
122 LUMINOUS ALLOY 1651 SSS 76
123 SSS METALLICA 1652 SSS 76
124 SHEEN EDGE 1650 SSS 76

VERTICAL DRY VENEER
145 CR?ME CROWN 1024 VDV 88

KLASSY SYNCHRO
127 GRATEFUL GOLD 1037 KS 78
128 GREYHOUND 1038 KS 78
VENZA VOUGE
129 BONA-FIDE TEAK 1401 VV 79
130 MYSTICAL MARROM 1005 VV 79
131 OFF-WHITE TEAK 1307 VV 80
132 HEAVY HOUT 1400 VV 80
UPSCALE OAK
133 CHOCOLA TEAK 1322 UO 81
134 GOLD CREST 1308 UO 81
135 ASHBURY 1009 UO 82
136 DARK FANTASY 1310 UO 82
HORIZONTAL OAK
137 SUBTLE TEAK 1314 HO 83
138 COLD COFFEE 1007 HO 83
139 FADED OAK 1309 HO 84
140 CHOCO-CHIP 1300 HO 84
SHINY OAK
141 DELUXE BROWN 1318 SO 86
142 CHOCO-CHIP 1300 SO 86
HORIZONTAL DRY VENEER
143 DILIGENT DEERHOUND 1026 HDV 87
144 DARK CHOCOLATE 1313 HDV 87

AMAZON SYNCHRO
126 BRIGHT BELOVED 1034 AS 77

125 SATIN BEIGE 1654 SSS 76

SNO. PAPER NAME SHADE NO. PAGE NO.
SHEEN AND SHINE
146 DARK ENERGY 1014 SSS 89
147 FADED OAK 1309 SSS 90
148 MYSTICAL MARROM 1005 SSS 90
SILKY  MATTE
149 DEEP CREVICE 1044 SM 91
150 RIVER VEIL 1272 SM 92
151 ABYSS SHARD 1508 SM 92
152 SOFT GLINT 1045 SM 93
153 DEEP GROVE 1506 SM 94
154 PURE MARQ 1505 SM 94
155 MIST FALL 1507 SM 95
156 WOOD RUST 1525 SM 96
157 DARK WOOD RUST 1524 SM 96
158 MIRACULOUS MATTE 1033 SM 97
159 VANILLA MATTE 1032 SM 97
160 GRAYSCALE 1316 SM 98
161 DELUXE BROWN 1318 SM 98
162 BENGALI MANGO 1503 SM 98
163 BEWITCHING BROWN 1019 SM 99
164 MATTE GREY 1018 SM 99
SUPER GLOSS
165 BEWITCHING BROWN 1019 SG 100
166 MATTE GREY 1018 SG 100
METALLIC 
167 LUMINOUS ALLOY 1651 MS 101
168 MS METALLICA 1652 MS 101
169 SHEEN EDGE 1650 MS 101
170 SATIN BEIGE 1654 MS 101
171 IVORY GLINT 1653 MS 102
172 PORCELAIN LIGHT 1655 MS 102
173 FROSTED PEWTER 1656 MS 102
174 AMBER GLOW 1658 MS 102
175 GLEAMING SAND 1657 MS 102
176 SILKEN BLUSH 1659 MS 102
SHIMMER
177 DOVE GREY 1612 SR 103
178 DEWY GREEN 1610 SR 103
179 MOONLIT 1613 SR 103
180 SKY BLUE 1614 SR 103
181 DUNE MIST 1611 SR 103
182 OCEAN BLUE 1601 SR 103
183 WHITE 1604 SR 104
184 BEIGE 1603 SR 104

ELITE FIPPLE
189 FROSTY WHITE 1170 EF 105
190 IVORY 1112 EF 105
191 SLATE GRAY 1113 EF 106
192 NAVY BLUE 1192 EF 106
193 PETROL BLUE 1193 EF 106
194 DARK GREY 1176 EF 106
195 BLACK CURRENT 1182 EF 106
196 CRANBERRY 1194 EF 106

186  GREY 1602 SR 104
187 RED 1606 SR 104
188 BLACK 1600 SR 104

185 OFF WHITE 1605 SR 104

SILKY MATTE
197 1172 SM 107
198 NAVY BLUE 1192 SM 107
199 SEA GREEN 1151 SM 107
200 PISTA GREEN 1125 SM 107
201 FROSTY WHITE 1170 SM 107
202 PETROL BLUE 1193 SM 107
203 OCEAN GREEN 1178 SM 107
204 RED SAND 1180 SM 107
205 BEIGE 1174 SM 107
206  LAVENDER 1181 SM 107
207 BLACK CURRENT 1182 SM 107
208 CRANBERRY 1194 SM 107
209  MUTED GREEN 1114 SM 108
210 KOALA 1131 SM 108
211 ICE BLUE 1219 SM 108
212  CONCRETE 1212 SM 108
213 SAND 1117 SM 108
214 LIGHT SAND 1211 SM 108
215 GLAUCOUS 1107 SM 108
216  GAINSBORO 1132 SM 108
217  PINK 1120 SM 108
218 COCOA 1135 SM 108
219 BABY BLUE 1116 SM 108
220 BATTLESHIP GREY 1133 SM 108
221 ORANGE 1121 SM 108
222 LATTE 1134 SM 108
223 TITANIUM 1128 SM 108
224 ALICE BLUE 1106 SM 108
225 SM STEEL BLUE 1118 SM 108

SNO. PAPER NAME SHADE NO. PAGE NO.
226 STRAW GEEY 1129 SM 108
227 ASH GREY 1126 SM 108
228 SEA GREEN 1127 SM 108
229 SLATE GRAY 1113 SM 108
230  DARK GREY 1176 SM 108
231 BROWN 1191 SM 108
232  ASH BEIGE 1130 SM 108
233  ASHEN OLIVE 1158 SM 108
234 DUSTY SAGE 1101 SM 108
235 MISTY SAGE 1160 SM 108

254 ASH GREY 1126 SG 110
255 SEA GREEN 1127 SG 110
256 SANDY BEIGE 1103 SG 110
257 MUTED GREEEN 1114 SG 110
258 CONCRETE 1212 SG 110
259 ASH BEIGE 1130 SG 110
260 MISTY SAGE 1160 SG 110
261 SAND 1117 SG 110
262 GAINBORD 1132 SG 110
263 ASHEN OLIVE 1158 SG 110
264 PASTEL TEAL 1104 SG 110
265 PINK 1120 SG 110
266 BATTELSHIP GREY 1133 SG 110
267 BLUSH TAUPE 1159 SG 110
268 DUSTY AQUA 1108 SG 110
269 ORANGE 1121 SG 110
270  SNOW WHITE 1150 SG 111
271 CREAMY IVORY 1190 SG 111
272 OGAAN ORANGE 1154 SG 111
273  PORSCHE RED 1156 SG 111
274 WHITE 1171 SG 111
275  IVORY 1112 SG 111
276  CORAL RED 1155 SG 111
277 CRANBERRY 1194 SG 111
278  FROSTY WHITE 1170 SG 111
279  LIGHT BEIGE 1175 SG 111
280 SALMON BASE 1153 SG 111
281  BLUSH PINK 1152 SG 111
282  CLOUD WHITE 1172 SG 111
283  BEIGE 1174 SG 111
284 PARROT GREEN 1105 SG 111
285  AQUA 1179 SG 111
286 OFF WHITE 1173 SG 111
287 FLORESCENT GREEN 1119 SG 111
288 OCEAN GREEN 1178 SG 111
289 SEA GREEN 1151 SG 111
290 SAPPHIRE BLUE 1123 SG 112
291 RED SAND 1180 SG 112
292  SILVER GREY 1177 SG 112
293 ELECTRIC BLUE 1102 SG 112
294  BLACK CURRENT 1182 SG 112
295 BROWN 1191 SG 112
296  PETROL BLUE 1193 SG 112
297 DARK GREY 1176 SG 112
298  COFFEE 1111 SG 112
299  NAVY BLUE 1192 SG 112
300 SLATE GRAY 1113 SG 112
301  LEMON YELLOW 1157 SG 112
302  LAVENDER 1181 SG 112
303  ROYAL BLACK 1110 SG 112
304 PISTA GREEN 1125 SG 112
SUEDE FINISH
305 SNOW WHITE 1150 SF 113
306 FROSTY WHITE 1170 SF 113
307 SLATE GREY 1113 SF 113
308 LEMON YELLOW 1157 SF 113
309 WHITE 1171 SF 113
310 OFF WHITE 1173 SF 113

236 DUSTY AQUA 1108 SM 108
237 BLUSH TAUPE 1159 SM 108
238  SANDY BEIGE 1103 SM 108
239 PASTEL TEAL 1104 SM 108
240  MINT GREY 1109 SM 108
SUPER GLOSS
241 STEEL BLUE 1118 SG 109
242 1131 SG 109
243 ICE BLUE 1219 SG 109
244 LIGHT SAND 1211 SG 109
245 GLAUCOUS 1107 SG 109
246 COCOA 1135 SG 109
247 BABY BLUE 1116 SG 109
248 LATTE 1134 SG 109
249 TITANIUM 1128 SG 109
250 STRAW GEEY 1129 SG 109
251 ALICE BLUE 1106 SG 110
252 DUSTY SAGE 1101 SG 110
253 MINT GREY 1109 SG 110



SNO. PAPER NAME SHADE NO. PAGE NO.

331 IRON FOG 1323 SG 115
332 RADIANT FLOW 1250 SG 115
333 LUSTRE BEAM 1251 SG 115
334 GOLDEN BURL 1324 SG 116
335 DARK-ICE 1006 SG 117
336 ZYRA MOTIF 1040 SG 118
337 STORMY SKY 1013 SG 118
338 MIDNIGHT MAGIC 1012 SG 118
339 OPAL MORPH 1041 SG 118
340 WHITE WISH 1010 SG 118
341 SMOKE WIZARD 1011 SG 118
342 DARK GREY TWILL SLATE 1522 SG 119
343 BEIGE TWILL SLATE 1521 SG 119
344 GREY TWILL SLATE 1523 SG 119
345 MIST FALL 1507 SG 120
346 BLOSSOM GREY 1021 SG 120
347 BLOSSOM WHITE 1020 SG 120
348 BONA-FIDE TEAK 1401 SG 121
349 ASHBURY 1009 SG 121
350 MYSTICAL MARROM 1005 SG 122
351 OG-WOOD 1022 SG 122
352 DARK ENERGY 1014 SG 122
353 CARAMEL CROWN 1306 SG 123
354 BRIGHT BELOVED 1034 SG 123
355 GREYHOUND 1038 SG 123
356 GRATEFUL GOLD 1037 SG 123
357 GREAT WHITE 1317 SG 124
358 COFFEE CLUB 1321 SG 124
359 AUTHENTIC HOUT 1303 SG 124
360 DARK FANTASY 1310 SG 125
361 MIRACULOUS MATTE 1033 SG 125
362 CHOCOLA TEAK 1322 SG 125
363 DARK CHOCOLATE 1313 SG 126
364 DILIGENT DEERHOUND 1026 SG 126
365 BUTTER-SCOTCH 1312 SG 126

311 DARK GREY 1176 SF 113
312 OGAAN ORANGE 1154 SF 113
313 CLOUD WHITE 1172 SF 113
314 IVORY 1112 SF 113
315 COFFEE 1111 SF 113
316 BLUSH PINK 1152 SF 113
317 CREAMY IVORY 1190 SF 113
318 BEIGE 1174 SF 113
319 ROYAL BLACK 1110 SF 113
320 CORAL RED 1155 SF 113
321 SILVER GREY 1177 SF 113
322 LIGHT BEIGE 1175 SF 113
323 FLORESCENT GREEN 1119 SF 114
324 PARROT GREEN 1105 SF 114
325 AQUA 1179 SF 114
326 ELECTRIC BLUE 1102 SF 114
UNICORE
327 SNOW WHITE 1150 UN 114
328 FROSTY WHITE 1115 UN 114
329 SLATE GREY 1113 UN 114
330 ROYAL BLACK 1110 UN 114
SUPER GLOSS

366 TIMBER TOP 1302 SG 126

SNO. PAPER NAME SHADE NO. PAGE NO.
367 WOODEN BAR 1023 SG 127
368 GRAYSCALE 1316 SG 128
369 HEAVY HOUT 1400 SG 128
370 DELUXE BROWN 1318 SG 129
371 BENGALI MANGO 1503 SG 129
372 CHOCO-CHIP 1300 SG 130
373 ALMOND CORDUROY 1402 SG 130
374 GOLD CREST 1308 SG 130
375

SUBTLE TEAK
1314 SG 131

376 LUSH TEAK 1315 SG 131
377 BISCUIT BAR 1015 SG 131
378 COLD COFFEE 1007 SG 131
379 VANILLA MATTE 1032 SG 132
380 CR?ME CROWN 1024 SG 132
SUEDE FINISH
381 IRON FOG 1323 SF 133
382 GOLDEN BURL 1324 SF 134
383 COLD COFFEE 1007 SF 135
384 SUBTLE TEAK 1314 SF 135
385 ULTIMATE BROWN 1008 SF 135
386 DARK FANTASY 1310 SF 135
387 CARAMEL CROWN 1306 SF 136
388 DELUXE BROWN 1318 SF 136
389 BONA-FIDE TEA 1401 SF 136
390 RADIANT FLOW 1250 SF 136
391 LUSTRE BEAM 1251 SF 136
392 TIMBER TOP 1302 SF 137
393 CHOCOLA TEAK 1322 SF 137
394 BRIGHT BELOVED 1034 SF 138
395 GREYHOUND 1038 SF 138
396 AUTHENTIC HOUT 1303 SF 138
397 DARK CHOCOLATE 1313 SF 138
398 FADED OAK 1309 SF 139
399 DARK ENERGY 1014 SF 139
400 CHOCO-CHIP 1300 SF 139
401 ALMOND CORDUROY 1402 SF 139
402 BUTTER-SCOTCH 1312 SF 139
403 HEAVY HOUT 1400 SF 139
404 OG-WOOD 1022 SF 140
405 DILIGENT DEERHOUND 1026 SF 140
406 COFFEE CLUB 1321 SF 140
407 GRATEFUL GOLD 1037 SF 140
408 CR?ME CROWN 1024 SF 140
409 VANILLA MATTE 1032 SF 140
410 MIRACULOUS MATTE 1033 SF 141
411 OFF-WHITE TEAK 1307 SF 141
412 GRAYSCALE 1316 SF 141
413 WOODEN BAR 1023 SF 141
414 BISCUIT BAR 1015 SF 141
415 SERENITY SLOPE 1003 SF 142
416 GOLD CREST 1308 SF 142
417 GREAT WHITE 1317 SF 142
418 LUSH TEAK 1315 SF 142
ALUMINIUM FOIL
419 GOLD 1552 AF 142
420 BRONZE 1553 AF 142
421 COPPER 1551 AF 142
422 SILVER 1550 AF 142

TIMBER BLOCK,SISAL,VERNO BONE,FURROW SHEEN,METALLIC SERIES


